OnMedia Advertising Sales
1037 Front Avenue

Suite C

Columbus , GA31901

Affidavit of Performance

Client Name PERDUE FOR SENATE / GA Contract ID 286708

Remarks 62845756-3646 Contract Type Political

Bill Cycle 12/20 Bill Type Condensed EAI Broadcast Standard

Date Weekday | Network Zone Program Name Air Time Spot Name Spot Contract | Billing Spot
Length Line Status Cost

12/01/2020 Tuesday AEN_E ** Unknown ** Storage Wars 2:49 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 1 Charged 3.00 *
12/02/2020 Wednesday AEN_E ** Unknown ** The First 48 2:11 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 1 Charged 3.00 *
12/03/2020  Thursday AEN_E ** Unknown ** The First 48 2:09 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 1 Charged 3.00 *
12/06/2020 Sunday AEN_E ** Unknown ** Jurassic Park 1l 4:25 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 1 Charged 3.00 *
12/06/2020 Sunday AEN_E ** Unknown ** Jurassic Park 5:19 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 1 Charged 3.00 *
12/06/2020 Sunday AEN_E ** Unknown ** Jurassic Park 5:48 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 1 Charged 3.00 *
12/07/2020 Monday AEN_E ** Unknown ** The First 48 4:11 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 2 Charged 3.00 *
12/01/2020 Tuesday AEN_E ** Unknown ** Storage Wars 6:49 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 3 Charged 11.00 *
12/01/2020 Tuesday AEN_E ** Unknown ** Storage Wars 8:10 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 3 Charged 11.00 *
12/02/2020 Wednesday AEN_E ** Unknown ** Court Cam 6:16 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 3 Charged 11.00 *
12/03/2020  Thursday AEN_E ** Unknown ** The First 48 6:41 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 3 Charged 11.00*
12/03/2020  Thursday AEN_E ** Unknown ** The First 48 7:42 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 3] Charged 11.00 *
12/03/2020 Thursday AEN_E ** Unknown ** Killer Cases 10:12 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 3 Charged 11.00 *
12/04/2020 Friday AEN_E ** Unknown ** Live Rescue 10:20 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 3 Charged 11.00 *
12/05/2020 Saturday AEN_E ** Unknown ** White House Down 6:15 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 3 Charged 11.00 *
12/05/2020 Saturday AEN_E ** Unknown ** White House Down 11:48 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 3 Charged 11.00 *
12/06/2020 Sunday AEN_E ** Unknown ** Jurassic Park 6:42 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 3 Charged 11.00 *
12/06/2020 Sunday AEN_E ** Unknown ** Jurassic Park 7:10 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 3 Charged 11.00 *
12/06/2020 Sunday AEN_E ** Unknown ** Jurassic Park 1l 11:19 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 3 Charged 11.00 *
12/07/2020 Monday AEN_E ** Unknown ** The First 48 9:12 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 4 Charged 11.00 *
12/07/2020 Monday AEN_E ** Unknown ** The First 48 9:42 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 4 Charged 11.00 *
12/01/2020 Tuesday AMC_E ** Unknown ** The Intern 3:53 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 B Charged 9.00 *
12/02/2020 Wednesday AMC_E ** Unknown ** Willy Wonka Choc. 5:05 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 5 Charged 9.00 *
12/03/2020  Thursday AMC_E ** Unknown ** Nanny McPhee Returns 3:21 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 5 Charged 9.00 *
12/03/2020 Thursday AMC_E ** Unknown ** Snow Day 4:41 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 5 Charged 9.00 *
12/05/2020  Saturday AMC_E ** Unknown ** Frosty the Snowman 1:57 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 5 Charged 9.00 *
12/06/2020 Sunday AMC_E ** Unknown ** Frosty the Snowman 4:01 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 5 Charged 9.00 *
12/07/2020 Monday AMC_E ** Unknown ** Zookeeper 3:15 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 6 Charged 9.00 *
12/01/2020 Tuesday AMC_E ** Unknown ** Fred Claus 6:23 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 7 Charged 11.00 *
12/01/2020 Tuesday AMC_E ** Unknown ** Willy Wonka Choc. 10:19 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 7 Charged 11.00 *
12/02/2020 Wednesday AMC_E ** Unknown ** Christmas Vacation 8:22 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 7 Charged 11.00 *
12/03/2020  Thursday AMC_E ** Unknown ** Nat. Lampoon's Vacat 6:19 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 7 Charged 11.00 *
12/03/2020  Thursday AMC_E ** Unknown ** Elf 9:16 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 7 Charged 11.00*
12/04/2020 Friday AMC_E ** Unknown ** Scrooged 8:49 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 7 Charged 11.00 *
12/04/2020 Friday AMC_E ** Unknown ** Fred Claus 11:57 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 7 Charged 11.00*
12/05/2020 Saturday AMC_E ** Unknown ** Year Without a Santa 7:04 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 7 Charged 11.00 *
12/05/2020  Saturday AMC_E ** Unknown ** TBA 8:21 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 7 Charged 11.00*
12/06/2020 Sunday AMC_E ** Unknown ** Year Without a Santa 6:27 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 7 Charged 11.00 *
12/06/2020 Sunday AMC_E ** Unknown ** EIf 11:16 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 7 Charged 11.00 *
12/06/2020 Sunday AMC_E ** Unknown ** Elf 11:51 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 7 Charged 11.00 *
12/07/2020 Monday AMC_E ** Unknown ** Planes, Trains and A 6:20 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 8 Charged 11.00 *
12/07/2020 Monday AMC_E ** Unknown ** Gremlins 10:50 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 8 Charged 11.00 *
12/01/2020 Tuesday DISC_E ** Unknown ** Moonshiners 3:50 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 9 Charged 4.00 *
12/02/2020 Wednesday DISC_E ** Unknown ** Expedition X 5:50 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 9 Charged 4.00 *
12/03/2020 Thursday DISC_E ** Unknown ** BattleBots 4:55 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 9 Charged 4.00 *
12/04/2020 Friday DISC_E ** Unknown ** Gold Rush 4:45 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 9 Charged 4.00 *
12/05/2020 Saturday DISC_E ** Unknown ** Moonshiners 2:24 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 9 Charged 4.00 *
12/06/2020 Sunday DISC_E ** Unknown ** Building Off the Gri 3:23 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 9 Charged 4.00 *
12/07/2020 Monday DISC_E ** Unknown ** Fast N' Loud 3:25 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 10 Charged 4.00 *
12/01/2020 Tuesday DISC_E ** Unknown ** Moonshiners: Outlaw 6:26 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 11 Charged 15.00 *
12/01/2020 Tuesday DISC_E ** Unknown ** Moonshiners: Outlaw 9:52 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 11 Charged 15.00 *
12/02/2020 Wednesday DISC_E ** Unknown ** Lost Relics of 10:31 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 11 Charged 15.00 *
12/02/2020 Wednesday DISC_E ** Unknown ** Expedition Unknown 11:43 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 11 Charged 15.00 *
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28
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30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
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32
32
32
32
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34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
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Charged
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Charged
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Charged
Charged
Charged
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2.00 *
2.00 *
2.00*
2.00*
2.00*
3.00 *
3.00 *
3.00 *
3.00 *
3.00 *
3.00 *
3.00 *
11.00*
11.00*
11.00*
11.00*
11.00*
11.00*
11.00*
11.00*
11.00*
11.00*
11.00*
11.00*
11.00*
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4.00 *
4.00 *
4.00 *
4.00 *
4.00 *
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5.00 *
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5.00 *
5.00 *
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5.00 *
5.00 *
5.00 *
5.00 *
5.00 *
5.00 *
5.00 *
5.00 *
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3.00 *
3.00*
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3.00 *
3.00 *
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4.00 *
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4.00 *
4.00 *
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4.00 *
4.00 *
4.00 *
4.00 *
4.00 *
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12/07/2020
12/07/2020
12/01/2020
12/01/2020
12/02/2020
12/03/2020
12/05/2020
12/06/2020
12/07/2020
12/01/2020
12/01/2020
12/02/2020
12/03/2020
12/03/2020
12/04/2020
12/04/2020
12/05/2020
12/05/2020
12/06/2020
12/06/2020
12/06/2020
12/07/2020
12/07/2020
12/01/2020
12/02/2020
12/03/2020
12/04/2020
12/05/2020
12/05/2020
12/07/2020
12/01/2020
12/01/2020
12/02/2020
12/02/2020
12/03/2020
12/03/2020
12/04/2020
12/05/2020
12/05/2020
12/06/2020
12/06/2020
12/06/2020
12/07/2020
12/07/2020
12/01/2020
12/03/2020
12/04/2020
12/04/2020
12/05/2020
12/06/2020
12/07/2020
12/01/2020
12/02/2020
12/02/2020
12/03/2020
12/03/2020
12/03/2020
12/04/2020
12/04/2020
12/05/2020
12/05/2020
12/06/2020
12/06/2020
12/07/2020
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Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
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Wednesday
Wednesday
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Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
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Sunday
Monday
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HALL_E
HALL_E
HIST_E
HIST_E
HIST_E
HIST_E
HIST_E
HIST_E
HIST_E
HIST_E
HIST_E
HIST_E
HIST_E
HIST_E
HIST_E
HIST_E
HIST_E
HIST_E
HIST_E
HIST_E
HIST_E
HIST_E
HIST_E
TBS_E
TBS_E
TBS_E
TBS_E
TBS_E
TBS_E
TBS_E
TBS_E
TBS_E
TBS_E
TBS_E
TBS_E
TBS_E
TBS_E
TBS_E
TBS_E
TBS_E
TBS_E
TBS_E
TBS_E
TBS_E
TNT_E
TNT_E
TNT_E
TNT_E
TNT_E
TNT_E
TNT_E
TNT_E
TNT_E
TNT_E
TNT_E
TNT_E
TNT_E
TNT_E
TNT_E
TNT_E
TNT_E
TNT_E
TNT_E
TNT_E
TNT_E

** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **

** Unknown **

Pride Prej Mistletoe
Pride Prej Mistletoe
Drilling Down
Curse of Oak Island
Forged in Fire
American Pickers
Search for the Truth
American Pickers
Pawn Stars
Curse of Oak Island
Curse of Oak Island
Forged in Fire
Swamp People:...
Swamp People:...
Ancient Aliens
Ancient Aliens
History Great Myster
History Great Myster
American Pickers
American Pickers
American Pickers
Pawn Stars
Pawn Stars
Friends
Friends
Friends
American Dad
Blades of Glory
Jingle All the Way
Bob's Burgers
Family Guy
The Big Bang Theory
Family Guy
The Big Bang Theory
The Big Bang Theory
Seinfeld
Family Guy
A Christmas Story
Jerry Maguire
Jingle All the Way
Wonder
Jingle All the Way
Family Guy
Conan
War of the Worlds
Bones
NCIS: New Orleans
Bones
Rogue One: Star...
Star Wars: Return...
| Am Legend
Gladiator
Gladiator
Gladiator
Bones
Bones
Fast & Furious 6
Bones
Solo: Star Wars...
Star Wars: Return...
Rogue One: Star...
Star Wars: Last Jedi
Star Wars: Last Jedi
Star Wars: Last Jedi
Star Wars: Last Jedi

8:39 PM
9:38 PM
2:13 PM
5:40 PM
5:45 PM
4:14 PM
2:50 PM
4:46 PM
3:47 PM
6:17 PM
6:43 PM
10:47 PM
7:44 PM
10:17 PM
8:12 PM
9:50 PM
8:10 PM
8:41 PM
9:18 PM
10:49 PM
11:18 PM
6:44 PM
11:46 PM
2:13 PM
3:45 PM
3:13 PM
4:13 PM
2:36 PM
4:39 PM
3:47 PM
6:44 PM
7:45 PM
6:42 PM
10:16 PM
9:16 PM
11:44 PM
6:15 PM
6:22 PM
11:22 PM
6:32 PM
8:21 PM
11:08 PM
9:45 PM
11:19 PM
4:27 PM
4:38 PM
2:24 PM
3:08 PM
2:27 PM
4:10 PM
3:41 PM
10:45 PM
5:55 PM
7:45 PM
6:07 PM
6:40 PM
9:47 PM
6:39 PM
8:21 PM
10:57 PM
11:33 PM
9:14 PM
10:08 PM
8:03 PM
10:23 PM
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DP20-245TH LIES
DP20-241TH CLOSER
DP20-241TH CLOSER
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42
42
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42
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Charged
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5.00 *
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5.00 *
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4.00 *
4.00 *
4.00 *
4.00 *
15.00 *
15.00*
15.00 *
15.00 *
15.00 *
15.00 *
15.00 *
15.00 *
15.00 *
15.00 *
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15.00 *
15.00 *
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4.00 *
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12/03/2020 Thursday AEN_E ** Unknown ** The First 48 8:42 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 48 Charged 11.00 *
12/04/2020 Friday AEN_E ** Unknown ** Live Rescue 10:48 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 48 Charged 11.00 *
12/03/2020 Thursday AMC_E ** Unknown ** EIf 8:42 PM DP20-245TH LIES 00:00:30 49 Charged 11.00 *
12/03/2020  Thursday DISC_E ** Unknown ** Rocket-Tree 10:27 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 50 Charged 15.00 *
12/03/2020 Thursday ESPN_E ** Unknown ** USC VS UConn 8:05 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 51 Charged 18.00 *
12/03/2020  Thursday FOOD_E ** Unknown ** Christmas Cookie Cha 8:53 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 52 Charged 15.00 *
12/04/2020 Friday FX_E ** Unknown ** Trolls 8:17 PM DP20-241TH CLOSER 00:00:30 53 Charged 11.00 *
Grand Total  $2,100.00

*=Spot Costs are calculated using the sum of spot costs for all zones within the zone group.

The listed dates, times, spot lengths, and ad copy names are representative. Detail available upon request.

Note: Program Names may vary due to alterations in network scheduling.




